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TAKE-TWO INTERACTIVE SOFTW. INC
ISIN:  US8740541094

Overview
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Price
140.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.72% (-1.02)

US8740541094
TTWO
Duesseldorf
EUR

Software

Stock

24,738 EUR
S&P 500

138.78 EUR (300)
139.30 EUR (300)
140.20 EUR
140.20 EUR
140.20 EUR
141.22 EUR
79.98 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8740541094&ID_NOTATION=5718030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8740541094&ID_NOTATION=5718030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2aee0998754abd07304b1e2baeba8d032d6afe5f8109d0843399c1c4bbcc27fe&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=86e15c1a8af8eb2e8&time=1721320975&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b5a495ec3a621888cadf46f3b9b2629846f37fe882a1ba6edcc6888511f16b1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9cd597d2a52d81eb2&time=1721320975&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6505167a1336a7035c31a2d9d06f0ab49584386cf9cbdb7ed6a710a6f1cf66e1&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b2ce1a5cc85903418&time=1721320975&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7af920a990965591c5574c12bc50274ec88495f062017ae1d0eaa8edcc522869&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=59bb5ff111830ef3b&time=1721320975&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43c1bd82d511aa2379b248e394d30078b2633c6596dd7fcbc058647d92bd2858&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=efe1c35bea63af45f&time=1721320975&tool=RSC

TAKE-TWO INTERACTIVE SOFTW. INC

Details

2024/07/17 08:10:31

Price
140.20 EUR

Difference © -072%(-1.02)

General attributes

ISIN US8740541094
Symbol TTWO
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,738 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 138.78 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 139.30 EUR (300)
Open 140.20 EUR
High 140.20 EUR
Low 140.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 141.22 EUR
VWAP 79.98 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -490% +5.97% -2.13%
Perf (abs.) -7.28 +7.96 -3.08
Beta 0.72 0.91 0.89
Volatility 27.37 26.13 34.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 139.15 EUR (2
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 145.16 EUR (5
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 139.28 EUR (7
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 138.89 EUR (7

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 142.32 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 138.98 EUR

Exchange 17

Tradegate 2024/07/ 18:15 139.22 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:18 138.90 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 18:27 151.91 USD

159.28 EUR (2024/02/08
130.60 EUR (2024/04/19
159.28 EUR (2024/02/08
123.10 EUR (2023/10/30

—_— T = T — — =~ —

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 8

0.00 5

0.13 36

0.00 3

61.31 12,511
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5718030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34188890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29373260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286275

TAKE-TWO INTERACTIVE SOFTW. INC

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

15:53

15:30

16:13

08:10

08:08

139.92 EUR

154.13 USD

139.52 EUR

140.20 EUR

140.12 EUR

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8896

TAKE-TWO INTERACTIVE SOFTW. INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ellen Siminoff ~ Member of Board of

Directors
Contact Details Jon Moses Member of Board of
TAKE-TWO INTERACTIVE SOFTWARE Directors
INC. LaVerne Member of Board of
- Srinivasan Directors
110 West 44th Street - 10036 New York Michael Member of Board of
Telefon: +1-646-536-2842 Dornemann - Directors
Fax: +1-646-536-2926 Michael M_ember of Board of
. Sheresky Directors
E-mail: contact@take2games.com Paul Viera Member of Board of
Directors
Roland Member of Board of
Hernandez Directors
Susan Tolson Member of Board of
Directors
William Gordon Member of Board of
Directors
Strauss Zelnick Chairman of Managing
Board
Daniel P. Member of Executive
Emerson Committee
Karl Slatoff Member of Executive
Committee
Lainie Member of Executive
Goldstein Committee
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